
1

TRAFOTRAFO

GRETZ
AC 0-30V/0-5A

ISPRAVLJAČ
K

O
N

D
E

N
ZA

TO
R

K KA A
Led1 Led2

plus - OUT - minus

1 4

8 5

U max
U max I maxNapon Struja

po
lo

ža
j k

on
ta

ka
ta

 u
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
be

zn
ap

on
sk

om
 s

ta
nj

u
be

zn
ap

on
sk

om
 s

ta
nj

u

1
2

3

C4

C2

C3

C6

D2

ZD1

ZD2

IC2

6-GR-GND

8-KON-MINUS

9-KON-PLUS 10-OUT+ 11-OUT-
R

2

R
3

R
4R
5

R
6

R11

R
8

R
10

R12

R
13

R
14

R
15

R
16

R
17

T1 T2

C5

D1R
E

LE
J

3-30V

2-15V

1-0V

5-GR-AC

4-GR-AC

7-GR-PLUS

12-R31-36/1E/2W

13-R25-30/4K7

14-R19-24/220E

15-DT3-7

R1

R7

R9

IC1
D3

D4

R18

D5

Odozdo

I max P1 1k P2 2k
100n

10uF/50V

100uF/25V

100uF/35V

1N4004

14V

5V6

7809

2k2k10
k

22
0E

1k
5

274k

46
k4

46
k4

3k3/1W

3k
3

3k
9

3k
3

4k
7

15
k

BC556

100n

1N400412
V

/1
0A

10
0E

1k

274k

LM358NBAT85

BAT85

5k

1N4004

C

E
B


